
AREA AREA HEAD EMAIL

School of Business Kristin Backhaus, Dean backhauk@newpaltz.edu

Associate Dean Shuguang Liu liush@newpaltz.edu

School of Education René Antrop-González antropgr@newpaltz.edu

Associate Dean Aaron Isabelle Isabella@newpaltz.edu

Assistants to the Dean Sharon Tozzi, Amanda Merritt tozzis@newpaltz.edu, merritta@newpaltz.edu

Educational Studies & Leadership Devon Duhaney duhaneyd@newpaltz.edu

Teaching & Learning Devon Duhaney duhaneyd@newpaltz.edu

Migrant Education Center Maryellen Whittington-Couse, Director whittinm@newpaltz.edu

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences Laura Barrett, Dean barrettl@newpaltz.edu

Associate Dean Nancy Johnson johnsonn@newpaltz.edu

Associate Dean John Sharp sharpj@newpaltz.edu

Director of Budget & Communication Despina Williams Parker, parkerd@newpaltz.edu

Anthropology Kenneth Nystrom nystromk@newpaltz.edu

Asian Studies Akira Shimada shimadaa@newpaltz.edu

Black Studies Weldon McWilliams mcwilliw@newpaltz.edu

Communication Stella Deen, Jason Wrench deenm@newpaltz.edu, wrenchj@newpaltz.edu

Communication Disorders Wendy Bower bowerw@newpaltz.edu

Digital Media & Journalism Gregory Bray brayg@newpaltz.edu

Economics Edith Kuiper kuipere@newpaltz.edu

English Jackie George, Vicki Tromanhauser georgej@newpaltz.edu, tromanhv@newpaltz.edu

Geography Lawrence McGlinn mcglinnl@newpaltz.edu

History Reynolds Scott-Childress scottchr@newpaltz.edu

Languages, Literatures & Cultures Isidoro Janeiro janeiroi@newpaltz.edu

Latin American & Caribbean Studies Deyanira Rojas-Sosa rojassod@newpaltz.edu

Philosophy David Elstein elsteind@newpaltz.edu

Political Science & International Relations Kathleen Dowley dowleyk@newpaltz.edu

Psychology Jonathan Raskin raskinj@newpaltz.edu

Sociology Sunita Bose, Katherine Raynor boses@newpaltz.edu, raynork@newpaltz.edu

Women's, Gender & Sexuality Studies Karl Bryant bryantk@newpaltz.edu

School of Fine and Performing Arts Jennifer Mokren, Dean mokrenj@newpaltz.edu

Assistant Dean Thomas Albrecht albrecht@newpaltz.edu

Assistant to the Dean David Cavallaro cavallad@newpaltz.edu

Assistant to the Dean Maria Bedo-Calhoun bedom@newpaltz.edu

Art David Cavallaro cavallad@newpaltz.edu

Art History Beth Wilson wilsonb@newpaltz.edu

Music Alex Peh peha@newpaltz.edu

Theatre Arts Ken Goldstein goldstek@newpaltz.edu

School of Science and Engineering Daniel Freedman, Dean freedmad@newpaltz.edu

Associate Dean Thomas Nolen nolent@newpaltz.edu

Biology Jennifer Waldo waldoj@newpaltz.edu

Chemistry Megan Ferguson fergusom@newpaltz.edu

Computer Science Min Chen, Chirakkal Easwaran chenm@newpaltz.edu, easwaran@newpaltz.edu

Engineering Programs Kevin Shanley shanleyk@newpaltz.edu

Geology John Rayburn rayburnj@newpaltz.edu

Mathematics David Hobby hobbyd@newpaltz.edu

Physics & Astronomy Stacie Nunes nuness@newpaltz.edu

The State University of New York New Paltz

ACADEMIC DIRECTORY -- SUMMER 2021

mailto:backhauk@newpaltz.edu
mailto:liush@newpaltz.edu
mailto:antropgr@newpaltz.edu
mailto:Isabella@newpaltz.edu
mailto:tozzis@newpaltz.edu
mailto:duhaneyd@newpaltz.edu
mailto:duhaneyd@newpaltz.edu
mailto:whittinm@newpaltz.edu
mailto:barrettl@newpaltz.edu
mailto:johnsonn@newpaltz.edu
mailto:sharpj@newpaltz.edu
mailto:parkerd@newpaltz.edu
mailto:nystromk@newpaltz.edu
mailto:shimadaa@newpaltz.edu
mailto:mcwilliw@newpaltz.edu
mailto:deenm@newpaltz.edu
mailto:bowerw@newpaltz.edu
mailto:brayg@newpaltz.edu
mailto:kuipere@newpaltz.edu
mailto:georgej@newpaltz.edu
mailto:mcglinnl@newpaltz.edu
mailto:scottchr@newpaltz.edu
mailto:janeiroi@newpaltz.edu
mailto:rojassod@newpaltz.edu
mailto:elsteind@newpaltz.edu
mailto:dowleyk@newpaltz.edu
mailto:raskinj@newpaltz.edu
mailto:boses@newpaltz.edu
mailto:bryantk@newpaltz.edu
mailto:mokrenj@newpaltz.edu
mailto:albrecht@newpaltz.edu
mailto:cavallad@newpaltz.edu
mailto:bedom@newpaltz.edu
mailto:cavallad@newpaltz.edu
mailto:wilsonb@newpaltz.edu
mailto:peha@newpaltz.edu
mailto:goldstek@newpaltz.edu
mailto:freedmad@newpaltz.edu
mailto:nolent@newpaltz.edu
mailto:waldoj@newpaltz.edu
mailto:fergusom@newpaltz.edu
mailto:easwaran@newpaltz.edu
mailto:shanleyk@newpaltz.edu
mailto:rayburnj@newpaltz.edu
mailto:hobbyd@newpaltz.edu
mailto:nuness@newpaltz.edu


AREA AREA HEAD

Center for International Programs Beth Vargas, Executive Director vargasb@newpaltz.edu

Assistant to the Dean Chingo Tsai tsaicl@newpaltz.edu

Director, Dual Diploma Programs Kathleen Geher geherk@newpaltz.edu

Graduate & Extended Learning Shala Mills, Assistant Vice President millss@newpaltz.edu

Director Vika Shock shockv@newpaltz.edu

Program Assistant Dylan Hurley hurleyd@newpaltz.edu

Honors Program Pat Sullivan, Director sullivap@newpaltz.edu

Library W. Mark Colvson, Dean colvsonm@newpaltz.edu

Assistant to the Dean Carol Ward wardc@newpaltz.edu

Provost/VP for Academic Affairs Barbara G. Lyman, Interim Provost lymanb@newpaltz.edu

Administrative Assistant to Provost Margaret Kemp kempm@newpaltz.edu

Assistant Provost Deb Gould gouldd@newpaltz.edu

Academic Program Specialist Valerie McAllister mcallisv@newpaltz.edu

Administrative Assistant Christine Wilkins wilkinsc@newpaltz.edu

Samuel Dorsky Museum of Art Anna Conlan conlana@newpaltz.edu

Sponsored Programs & Research Compliance Catherine Hoselton, Assistant Vice President hoseltoc@newpaltz.edu

Kathie Baker, Acting Director, Sponsored 

Programs bakerk@newpaltz.edu

Carrie Corti, Senior Portfolio Director, Orange cortic@newpaltz.edu

Patricia Pritchard, Portfolio Director, Blue pritchap@newpaltz.edu
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